
Proposed Meeting Dates 2019 – 2020 

Governance Board Meetings will usually occur on the 3rd Monday of each 
month from 11:30 – 1:00 pm (lunch will be provided). All meetings will be held 

in the Athens Community Career Academy Heritage Board Room (#3). 

Monday, August 19, 2019 
Monday, September 16, 2019 

Monday, October 21, 2019 
Monday, November 18, 2019 

December – No  meeting 
Monday, January 13, 2019 (Board Training – Time & Place TBD) 

Monday, February  10, 2020 
Monday, March 16, 2020 
Monday, April 20, 2020 
Monday, May 18, 2020 

Save  the  Date: ACCA Academy Awards - Tuesday,  May 12, 2020 


